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Reeks:1 Wind:-2.7

1 495 GNAZDILOY SEVETLANA

2 509 CALASAN DESANKA -~

3 505 MACHADO SONIA

4  4B7 INANCSIRITA

5 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG
Reeks:2 Wind: -0.3

1 511 KISER NICOLE

2 488 KISS ENIKO

3 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA

4 512 KOBELT MANUELA

5 48B4 STRATAKI ARGIRO

484 LIPIS MARINA

Reeks:3 Wind:-3.5

1 498 SKUJYTE AUSTRA

2 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA

3 506 SOUSA MONICA

4 480 NIELSEN KATRINE

5 491 FOLEY SHARON

6 481 LINDHOLEN ANJA
Reeks:4 Wind:-2.4

1 508 CARVALHO SONIA

2 486 TSILI DIMITRA

3 514 OBERER SIMONE

4 490 SKOUMAL REKA

5 510 HALIMIC KLADIJA

5] 482 CARLSEN KARINA
Reeks:5 Wind:-0.6

1 513 VON PLANTA ALMA

2 497 SARI KEREN

3 504 SOMMERFELDT ELI

4 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA

5 489 S0O08 ESZTER

6 496 KURKULIN OLGA
Reeks:6 Wind:-1.0

1 500 MATAITYTE KRISTINA

2 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA

3 493 O DONOGHUE ORNA

4 492 KAVANAGH FIONA

5 501 MATAITYTE GRAZJINA

European Cup Decathlon and Heptathion
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Relgium

WOMEN 140M HURDLES

13.85
14.18
14.58
14.70
14.80

14.44
14.55
14.66
14.83
14.91
NG

14.65
14.95
15.12
15.22
15.28
15.88

14.65
14.75
14.79
14 82
14.93
15.28

L
15.18
15.24
15.30
15.49
15.99
16.51

15.66

15.73
15.80
16.19
16.62

69
70
76
71
76

75
75
79
68
75
78

77
77
BO
78

71

73
77
77
i)
73
i

80
78
80
71
82

ISR

SLO
POR
HUN
NOR

Sul
HUN
GRE
Sul
GRE
ISR

LIT
LIT
POR
DEN
IRL
DEN

POR
GRE
SuUi

HUN
sLO
DEN

sul
ISR
NOR
DEN
HUN
ISR

LIT
POR
IRL
IRL
LIT

1000 P
953 P
898 P
g8z P
ges P

917 P
902 P
887 P
864 P
854 P
0P

BB3 P
848 P
826 P
813 P
T2 P
728 P

888 P
875F
870 pP
866 P
851 P
BOS P

818 P
B1OP
BO2 P
78 P
715 P
653 P

736 P
748 P
739 P
691 P
G40 P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium
WOMEN HIGH JUMP

Series:1
1 487 INANCSIRITA - 1.84m 7] HUN 1029 P
2 491 FOLEY SHARON 1,75m 72 IRL @916P
2 488 KISS ENIKO 1.75m 75 HUN 916 P
4 498 SKUJYTE AUSTRA 1.75m 79 UT 916P
5 505 MACHADO SONIA '~ 1.75m 76 POR 916P
6 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA 1.72m 79 GRE 879P
7 496 KURKULIN OLGA 1.72m 71 ISR 879P
8 509 CALASAN DESANKA 1.69m 70 SLO 842P
9 502 KVALVIKRANNVEIG 1.66m 76 NOR B806P
10 512 KOBELT MANUELA 1.66m 69 SUI 808P
11 480 NIELSEN KATRINE 1.63m 77 DEN 771P
12 484 STRATAKI ARGIRO 1.63m 75 GRE 771P
13 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA 1.60m 69 ISR 736P
14 481 LINDHOLEN ANJA 1.60m 73 DEN 736P
15 506 SOUSA MONICA 1.57m 74 POR 701P
15 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA 1.57m 4= R - ) i~
17 511 KISER NICOLE 1.54m 75 SUl 666P
Series:2
1 514 OBERER SIMONE 1.75m 80 SUl 916P
2 508 CARVALHO SONIA 1.72m 77 POR 879P
3 500 MATAITYTE KRISTINA 1.72m 80 UT 879P
4 490 SKOUMAL REKA 1.69m 78 HUN 842P
5 489 SOOSESZTER 1.69m 73 HUN 842P
6 513 VON PLANTA ALMA 1.66m 73 SUl 808P
7 497 SAR! KEREN 1.66m 77 ISR B80O6P
8 492 KAVANAGH FIONA 1.66m e 71 IRL 808P
9 486 TSILI DIMITRA 1.60m 77 GRE 736P
10 504 SOMMERFELDT ELI 1.57m 77 NOR 701P
11 493 O DONOGHUE ORNA 1.57Tm 80 IRL 701P
12 482 CARLSEN KARINA 1.57m 71 DEN 701P
13 510 HALIMIC KLADIJA 1.54m 80 SLO 668P
14 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 1.54m -79 POR 666P
15 501 MATAITYTE GRAZJINA -1.54m 82 LIT '666P
16 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA  1.54m 75 DEN 666 P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics
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2 491|FOLEYSHARON _  [1.75m 72 RL | | 4t ol olx0 | Oxxx ‘ =
2 488 KISSENKO 1.75m 75 HUN | | | ‘ 1 ol oo | ojxxx | 1
4. JYTEAUSTRA _ [1.75m  79|LIT / | | ____Q]t__!__Q!r____{l_i____ﬂ';x{_l___xxx__._ -
5| 505 MACHADO SONIA sm 76POR | | | _DT 0l 0 0  0ixxO xx0 xxx | |
6| _485 VANAKARA ASIMINA _1.72m _ 79|GRE | | ! [ ol ot o, ‘el 0 . 'Gkey | ; i
__?| 496 KURKULIN OLGA L72m ?HISR_.__i_.._____i__..: ' Loy e o 0 Oxxxl| | ]
'_ B 509 CALASANDESANKA _ 1.69m 70/SL0 | . B BRSSO JTISE (RSN, SN S | 0 xx0  xxx A SO S
9| 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG 1.66m 76 NOR . . 0.1 0 0 Oxxx .| | | | -
.__EP_E.]_ZJ.KGBELT MANUELA = r1 66m 69 SUI | A .00 0 0Ox0 | Ojxxx . ; | NS
11 480|NIELSENKATRINE  |1.63m 77 DEN | | T T T T I e (e Y
12| 484 STRATAKIARGIRO. _ 1.63m. 75 GRE = | ) 0 1x0 | Oxx0 poxx| | | I
13] 495|GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA [1.6om. ~golR . 0ol ) .ol.0 Ol¥0 peetl | . 1 5o .
14]_481] LINDHOLEN ANJA (160m  73DEN | | 0 Ox0 X0 fpox b L
15 506! SOUSA MONICA |1.57m__74/POR | O ol O _ 0 O Olxxx | A S i . R "
15| 499! PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA 1.57m 79iLT " | 0o 0/ 0  Olxxx | | I I T
1705111 KISER NICOLE '1.54m 758U | | | oxx0 1x0 ek |1 | | .
! | | i " | | 1 |
__1_ 514/ OBERER SIMONE _ L?Err: _8ojsu | _.__4.;._____!____L___g___ 0 0 0 0 0 _0x0 jxxx |
2 508[CARVALHOSONIA  1.72m 77.POR | | | " o ox0 . _0oxx0 xxx| | | |
3. 500MATAITYTEKRISTINA | 1.72m 80 LIT B o 0x0 | 0xx0 xxO xxx | | | |
4 490154<0ur~w.n£m 11.69m 578 HUN | oo o 0 o 0 Oxxx| | |
5. 489 SOOSESZTER 6m 7IHN L 0 0x0 xx0 xxO xxO_ Obwex | L L
___E_-_'. 5131 VON PLANTA ALMA '1 Eﬁm' ?3'5’J| ! ! b o 0 .0 0 _ _0/x0_ !xxx _ i O, IO L
7 497 SARI KEREN 'IEEn}__ 770sR | E W o ol anxn Xx0 | Xxx_| W S A
B 492,KAVANAGHFIONA  |1.66m  71/IRL | o o0 0 ox0 | Ooxex | [
9! 486, TSILI DIMITRA |160m 77/GRE_| | X0 Ix0  xx0 |x0 xxx | | | i
10, 504 SOMMERFELDTELI  [1.57m 77[NOR | | [x0 | 0 0 Oxxx ! L - |
11| 493 ODONOGHUEORNA _ 1.57m 8ORL | ' | = o o Oxxx | . . . .| |
12| 482 CARLSENKARINA 157 71DEN | 0 0 0 Oxx0 xxx | I [P
13] 510 HALMICKLADIUA | 1.54m 80/SLO | . O 0x0 .  Oxxx . | L
14| 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 1.54m___79. POR Lo} _r::_:_____n@ x0 p s S R T~ - !
15 501, MATAITYTE GRAZJINA 1.54m 82 LT | - 0 Oixxx | ' N
16/ 483 SCHNOHR C CHR!STFANA . 1.54m  75'DEN 0 Qix0 %0 jxxx | ! | | | ;




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Relgium

WOMEN SHOT PUT
Series:1
1 487 INANCSI RITA ) 14.39 71 HUN B820P
2 498 SKUJYTE AUSTRA 14.17 79 LIT 805P
3 512 KOBELT MANUELA 12.41 69 SUl 688P
4 488 KISS ENIKO 12.12 75 HUN 668 P
5 484 STRATAKIARGIRO 11.86 75 GRE 652P
6 509 CALASAN DESANKA 11.81 70 SLO 648 P
7 506 SOUSAMONICA 11.68 74 POR 640P
8 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA 11.64 69 ISR B37TP
9 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG 11.58 76 NOR B33P
10 481 LINDHOLEN ANJA . 11.11 73 DEN 602P
11 511 KISER NICOLE 10.75 75 SuUl 579P
12 491 FOLEY SHARON 10.47 72 IRL 560P
13 480 NIELSEN KATRINE 10.15 4T 4 DEN 539P
14 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA 9.75 79 GRE 513P
15 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA 965 79 LIT S507TP
16 505 MACHADO SONIA 9.50 76 POR 487 P
Series:1
1 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 12.79 79 POR 713 P
2 496 KURKULIN OLGA 12.01 7 i ISR 662P
3 513 VON PLANTA ALMA 11.92 73 SUl 656P
4 504 SOMMERFELDT ELI 11.60 77 NOR B635P
5 514 OBERER SIMONE 11.00 80 SUl 595P
6 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA 10,97 75 DEN 583P
7 4897 SARlI KEREN 10.78 77 ISR 581P
8 486 TSILI DIMITRA - 10.52 77 GRE 564 P
9 508 CARVALHO SONIA 10.47 77 POR 560P
10 510 HALIMIC KLADIJA . 10.61 =80 SLO 569P
11 501 MATAITYTE GRAZIJINA _ 10.32 82 LIT 550P
12 489 SOOSESZTER 10.24 T3 HUN 545P
13 493 0O DONOGHUE ORNA 9 56 80 IRL 501P
14 490 SKOUMAL REKA 9.41 78 HUN 481P
15 482 CARLSEN KARINA 9.20 71 DEN 477 P
16 500 MATAITYTEKRISTINA ~ 9.14 B0 LIT 473P
17 492 KAVANAGH FIONA - 868 71 IRL 443P

timing by fi'ime‘tmnicﬁ, Division of Intersoft Electronics
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1= _|Detailled results shot put women | ' 1 . - |
i B | Best result} ‘]_s_t_a}tg_mpl;_i 2nd atternpt 3n:| attempt; l N S, i :
1. 487 INANCSIRITA ; 14.39] 14.39, 13.86 x| 71 HUN 820 P| N e
o 433|5@EUHTEAU5TRA | _14.1_;[_ 13.1-5[______13-_?_& k. 14.17] _?_Ef[LIT 805 F'!c !
3 512 KOBELT MANUELA | 12.41) 12.00| 12.41) 12.28] 69.SUl 688 P J
_. 4 488 KISS ENIKO 1232 iz 12. % _11.20 75HUN_669P
5484/ STRATAKI ARGIRO_ 11.86] 11.69) 1. 55} 1147, 7S5 GRE |652P .
. 5.!35*%1_-%&&{155#?1“ ! __1_1_-_31_!_____ _11. 23d1'__. R xl 1181, 70.SLO |643P
7 ___S506/SOUSAMONICA 1168  _ 11.67| 1168 __x__74,POR |640P _
__ 8 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA | 11.64]  11.64, 10.83| 10.79__69/ISR 637 P
_55___5@2_1 KVALVIK RANNVEIG 11.58| 9.76, _11.58 11.27.  76/NOR |633P. - |
10, 481|LINDHOLEN ANJA | 1111 10.50, _11.03| 11.11. 73 DEN 1602 P i
1_1_;___5}_1_]KISER NICOLE | 1075 - 10.27. m.ﬁzi 10,75 755Ul :S?E_F- ; i
12 491 FOLEY SHARON | 10.47| _10.47 __9.70 __x_ 72/IRL_!560P !
13] 480 NIELSEN KATRINE N 10.15] 10.01:  10.15! 9.82 77 DEN ;_539 p: I
141 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA | 975, 940 X | 9.75: 79/GRE_I513Pi .+ | .
115 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA T e T T T s
16 SGSIM&EM.QQ_SEHI_& _ 95 2950 BJE_I__ _8.96 ?EfF’QR '4‘5_’_?_?' |
! : : : - | | ! f )
' 1. 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 12.79) 1279 1167, 12 52 ?91395__@]3 P| i
|2 496/KURKULINOLGA NS L1 ) VOSSN 3 | | Sy L L - 1182 71,15R 662 P i s
3 513|VONPLANTA ALMA _ 182 0 me2 x| x|_73/SUl 656P ]
4| 504]SOMMERFELDT ELl . 11.60__ 1160 11.05. x| 77NOR I635P |
5, S514|OBERERSIMONE | *® 11.00] 10.69.  10.98 11.00/ 80/SUI 595P] :
6 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA . 1087 1097 10.82 9.66/ 75 DEN 593 P, |
7. 497 SARIKEREN .| 1078 _j0re 1048 954| 7ok S8t )
8 486 TSILIDIMITRA | 1052 10.40 1052 9.69] 77|GRE_|564P L
.9 508 _CARVALHO SONIA 5 10.47 LA 1021 1026 77/POR_560P =~~~
|10 510 HALIMICKLADLA | 10.61 9.87. 10.38| 10.61! 80/SLO '569P |
1) 501 MATAITYTE GRAZINA | 10.32 2 X i s syt ety =
121 4B9ISOOSESZTER | 10.24] 10.12, 9.89 10.24) 73 HUN |545P R
131 493! 0 DONOGHUE ORNA 956, 9.51 9.56 x| B80.RL 501 P| i :
14, 490,SKOUMAL REKA _ 941 900 9.02! _9.42, 78 HUN 1491P,
15 482 CARLSEN KARINA . 9.20 x| 8.93| 9.20/ 71 DEN [477 P,
16 500 MATAITYTE KRISTINA = 9, 1¢4 x| x| 1032 _8OLIT |473P| N
|_1? 492 KAVANAGH FIONA | 8.68, 8.68 8.33! 8.10, 71.RL 443 P|




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

WOMEN 200 M

Series:1 Wind : -0.2

1 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA 24 73 79 GRE 912P
2 511 KISER NICOLE - 24.79 75 SUIl 906P
3 509 CALASAN DESANKA 24.93 70 SLO 883P
4 488 KISS ENIKO 24 97 75 HUN 8SOP
5 487 INANCSIRITA 2563 71 HUN B830P
Series:2 Wind : 1.2

1 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG 25.57 76 NOR 835P
2 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA 25.78 79 LT 817P
3 498 SKUJYTE AUSTRA 25.80 79 LIT 815 P
4 481 LINDHOLEN ANJA ' 26.07 73 DEN 791P
5 512 KOBELT MANUELA 26.12 69 SUI 787P
8 506 SOUSA MONICA 27.01 74 POR 711P
Series:3 Wind: 0.3
1 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA 25.53 69 ISR 839P
2 480 NIELSEN KATRINE 25.93 77 DEN 803 P
3 484 STRATAKIARGIRO 25.95 75 GRE 802P
4 505 MACHADO SONIA 26.11 76 POR 788P
5 491 FOLEY SHARON 26.83 72 IRL 726P
494 LIPIS MARINA DNS 78 ISR OP

Series:4 Wind: 1.3

1 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA  24.36 . 75 DEN 946 P
2 490 SKOUMAL REKA 26.11 78 HUN 788P
3 486 TSILI DIMITRA : 26.12 77 GRE 787P
4 514 OBERER SIMONE 26.39 80 SUl 763P
5 482 CARLSEN KARINA 26.86 74 DEN 724P
6 510 HALIMIC KLADIJA 26.96 80 SLO 715P
Series:5 Wind :-0.5 )

1 489 SOOSESZTER - 26.25 73 HUN '??5 P
2 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 26.66 79 POR 740F
3 513 VON PLANTA ALMA 27.29 73 SUI 688P
4 492 KAVANAGH FIONA 27.42 71 IRL B77P
5 493 O DONOGHUE ORNA 27.77 80 IRL B49P
6 504 SOMMERFELDT ELI 27.79 77 NOR 647 P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



European Cup Decathlon and Heptathilon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Relgium

WOMEN 200 M
Series:6 Wind: 1.8
1 497 SARI KEREN 27.01 77 ISR 711P
2 508 CARVALHO SONIA - 27.06 77 POR 707 P
3 500 MATAITYTE KRISTINA . 27.51 80 LIT 670 P
4 501 MATAITYTE GRAZJINA 28.47 a2 LIT 594pP
5 496 KURKULIN OLGA 29,64 71 ISR 508P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Relgium
WOMEN LONG JUMP

Series:1

O o~ OUE W =

—_—
- ¥

— ek [l
L4 I N

488
487
495
498
485
509
511
484
502
505
480
912
499
491
481
506

Series:2

W oo ~mo b Wb =

489
497
514
513
490
508
486
492
482
483
500
496
501

507

493
504
510

KISS ENIKO -
INANCSI RITA
GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA
SKUJYTE AUSTRA
VANAKARA ASIMINA
CALASAN DESANKA
KISER NICOLE
STRATAKI ARGIRO
KVALVIK RANNVEIG
MACHADO SONIA
NIELSEN KATRINE
KOBELT MANUELA

~ PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA

FOLEY SHARON
LINDHOLEN ANJA
SOUSA MONICA

SO0S ESZTER

SARI KEREN

OBERER SIMONE

VON PLANTA ALMA
SKOUMAL REKA
CARVALHO SONIA

TSILI DIMITRA
KAVANAGH FIONA
CARLSEN KARINA
SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA

 MATAITYTE KRISTINA

KURKULIN OLGA
MATAITYTE GRAZJINA
FERREIRA CRISTINA
O DONOGHUE ORNA
SOMMERFELDT ELI
HALIMIC KLADIJA

6.14m
571m
567m
5 66m
5.66m
5.59m
5.53m
5.49m
5.46m
5.43m
5.39m
5.39m
537Tm
5.30m
5.23m
NR

. 5.80m

5.73m
5.60m
5.59m
5.568m
5.50m
540m
5.12m
511m
5.10m
5.04m
5.03m
4.94m
4.91m
4.84m
NR
NR

+0.9
+0.9
+0.2
+0.9
+0.8
+0.3
+0.3
+0.5
+0.7
+0.9
+0.2
+0.7
+0.6
+1.0
-0.4

+0.0

-0.1
+0.3
-0.5
-0.3
+0.2
-0.1
-0.2

0.4

0.1
0.8
+0.5
+0.1
-0.4
+0.8
-0.1
+0.0
+0.0

75
71
69
79
79
70
75
75
76
76
TF
69
78
72
73
74

73
77
80
73
78
77
77
71
71
75
80
71
82
79
80
77
80

HUN
HUN
ISR
LIT
GRE
SLO
Sul
GRE
NOR
POR
DEN
Sul
LT
IRL
DEN
POR

HUN
ISR
Sul
Sul
HUN
POR
GRE
IRL
DEN
DEN
EhT
ISR
LIT
POR
IRL
NOR
SLO

893 P
762 P
750 P
747 P
747 P
&P
709 P
697 P
688 P
680 P
668 P
668 P
663 P
643 P
623 P
0P

789 P
768 P
729 P
726 P
717P
700 P
671 P
582 P
589 P
587 P
570 P
567 P
543 P
535 P
516 P
oP

oP

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



{
Detm!eﬂ results long jump women il B '1st i2nd  3th
1 48B/KISSENKO  6.14m 09| 75 HUN |893P 614 X 605
. 2 ‘*_B_?_i_l_ﬂ_&NCS_I_ RITA |S.7imi 091 71/HUN [762P:571 (X X
3. 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA _ |5.67m 0.2 69! ISR _?51] P 543 567 510
4| 498 | SKUJYTE AUSTRA 5.66m| 0.9 79\LT 747 P 5,66 iﬁrﬁﬁ_;ﬁ.._
5| 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA __ .5.66m | 0.8 ?B|GRE 747P 566 546 555
2 ﬁi__f-_ﬁﬂ___f;ﬁm&ﬂﬁ DESANKA .5.59m| 0. .3, ?Q' SLO 726 P!5,59 X 541
7_ 511 KISER NICOLE /5.53m| 03] 75/SUl |709P!5,17 |5L53 i_g._a_ﬁ_
B 4B4'STRATAKIARGIRO  549m _ 0.5] ?SIGRE y 59? P 1549 539 548
91 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG _5.46m; 07| ?5 NOR._ EBBP S _|_5 46 545
L 100 505 MACHADO SONIA ..liiﬁém-___ﬂ_ﬁl_.._ ?E'PDR 'EBGP 3, 22 533_._. 12,18
i __A480: NIELSEN KATRINE . |5.39m; 0.2 ?? DEN 668 P 9:33 'X e 15530
12| 512 KOBELT MANUELA  15.39m _ﬂ_.?_' EE! SUl 668 P! 524 539 15,27
13. 1 4591PAULAUEKMTE ERNESTA us;i-_l_;zr_n‘ _q.__gl___ _?9| LT 'E-EEP 537 % _15.37
14, 491 FOLEY SHARON _ 1530m. 1] 72!IRL '643P 15,14 15,03 _rm_
___LS__iB_l_UHEHDLEfi _ANJA '5.23m_-0.4] ?3' DEN 623 P 4,20 '514-?3.. ",
5::15% SOUSA MONICA 6P| 0 74POR 0P X X __ X __
1 489 SOOSESZTER 5.80m. -0.1] 73'MUN !789P'5,69 571 '580
|___ 2| 497 SARI KEREN _ 5.73m | 03] 77/ISR |?68PI 1573 X
3] 514 OBERERSMONE  5.60m; -0.5 BOISUL 1723 P 5,60 5,51 15,01 |
4513 VONPLANTAALMA  559m| -0.3] 73 sul :?’EEPIS 59 X 524
5| 490/SKOUMALREKA ~ 556m, 0.2 78/HUN |717P 549 535 556 |
6/ 508/CARVALHO SONIA __ 5.50m! -0.1_ 77 POR |[700P547 550 X
L7 486/ TSILIDIMITRA _.5.40m; -0.2| 77 GRE :5?1 P.530 X 540 |
|8, 492 KAVANAGH FIONA .5.42mi 0.4 71.RL_.592P499 504 512
_ 9 482 CARLSEN KARINA ;_5.11:11! -0.1 71 DEN 589P X . (5,11
10, 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA _  5.10m: -0.6. 75 DEN 5_3_?..1?_5 10508 X L
11| 500 MATAITYTEKRISTINA_ [5.04m, 05 BOILIT [570P.4,81 4,86 5,04
12| 496 KURKULINOLGA  !15.03m: 0.1 _711SR_ _3.5_5_?_3_4.3_3_.-1_5.1ﬂ_3._1&&
1_3.r_ 501:MATAITYTE GRAZIINA  |4.94m| -0.4 82 LUT 543P 4,94 491 [4.94
_ 14, 507 FERREIRACRISTINA ~ 491m. 0.8 79 POR ,535P 4,71 4,82 491
_15_ 493 0 DONOGHUE QRNA 4.84m. -0.1; BOIRL __516P 4,50 4,69 14,84
| 504| SOMMERFELDT ELI | 6P| 0 77INOR [OP X X _ X
| 510!HALIMIC KLADIJA | GP ' 0 B80SO oP S .




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathion
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

WOMEN Javelin
Series:1
1 487 INANCSIRITA . 47,30 71 HUN 808P
2 498 SKUJYTE AUSTRA 45.10 79 LIT 765P
3 509 CALASAN DESANKA 42.84 T0 SLO 7T22P
4 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG 39.00 76 NOR 648 P
5 506 SOUSA MONICA 38.50 74 POR 638P
g 484 STRATAKI ARGIRO 37.57 75 GRE 621FP
7 511 KISER NICOLE 35.40 75 SuUl 579 P
8 512 KOBELT MANUELA 35.00 69 SUl  572P
9 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA 34.96 69 ISR &71P
10 485 VANAKARA ASIMINA - 34.01 79 GRE 553P
11 488 KISS ENIKO 33.13 75 HUN 536 P
12 480 NIELSEN KATRINE 31.98 77 DEN 514 P
13 491 FOLEY SHARON 31.37 72 IRL 503P
14 481 LINDHOLEN ANJA 2955 73 DEN 468 P
15 505 MACHADO SONIA 27.08 76 POR 421 P
16 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA 2511 79 LIT 384P
Series:2
1 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 43.79 79 POR 740P
2 482 CARLSEN KARINA 42 30 71 DEN 711 P
3 504 SOMMERFELDT ELI 41.50 77 NOR 696 P
4 513 VON PLANTA ALMA, 40.81 73 SUl B683P
5 489 SOO0OS ESZTER 36.23 73 HUN 595FP
6 514 OBERER SIMONE 33.93 80 SUl 551P
7 490 SKOUMAL REKA - 33.85 78 HUN 5§50P
B 496 KURKULIN OLGA 32.84 71 ISR 531P
9 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA 32.70 75 DEN 528 P
10 492 KAVANAGH FIONA 32,45 ) IRL 523 P
11 501. MATAITYTE GRAZJINA 31865 82 LT 508P
12 508 CARVALHO SONIA 31.21 77 POR 500P
13 493 O DONOGHUE ORNA 29.56 &0 IRL. 488 P
14 497 SAR| KEREN 28.97 77 ISR 457 P
15 500 MATAITYTEKRISTINA 2443 - 80 LT 372P
16 486 TSILI DIMITRA 21.12 77 GRE ., 310 P
510 HALIMIC KLADIJA - DNS 80 SLO 0P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics
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| Detailed results javellnwomen | st 2nd 3|
o it et Tt e G do e R e i
L1 | IS I (U AU | |
Seres:1_ | [_ | i | I I
‘i ik ik TR (D i SIS R
|1 as7lNANCSIRITA | 47.30 47 30 42.60 43.58. ___31_1| HUN  |BOBP
2 4 m_,_ﬁ_g__,,u 4510, 78LIT_ |765P
| 3l 509/CALASANDESANKA ___ 42.84 42.8439.33 3825 70/SL0 |722F
il A 502 KVALVIE RANNVEIG 39.00; 37.51| 39.00; 34. ??|_ 7B NOR _|B48P
5 _50B/SOUSAMOMICA | 3850 3850 36413314/ 74 POR  639P
6. 484 STRATAKI ARGIRO | 37.57, 37.57, 36, 36, 35. 23] 75.6RE 6219
L7l B11|KISER MICOLE | 35,40/ 35.40] 34. 35_-_3@ 211 755U s7ap
| B 512)KOBELT MANUELA 13500 3494 %3500 89SU  572P
re=] __ﬂi. ..*}EE_GH_"%Z_E!HEQVEEUHM | 34 9'5' 3451 34, Eﬁ' an 33I __BOISR___ST1 R
|10/ 485 VANAKARA ASMINA_ | [34.01:3401] x| - ?Hﬁf _\553p
i 1_.'!.5_. ABB KISSENIKO ,’.3.3-_1_3+_3_2_-3.‘ﬂ 3125 331 3§ 336 P
. __12_;_.._4_5.@'-H|_EL5.EH.KHR!HE : 3198 3198 X X Si4F
|| 13 491 FOLEY SHARON  _ | 31,37, 3034, 27940 3137 T2 RL ____s_t_a_a_p___
L 14, 487 LINDHOLEN ANJA | 2955 29.55/ 29.34 X, ___73iDEN__ 46BP |
| 15 505 MACHADO SONIA | 27. r:uaJ _ Xi 23.86 2708 _ ?E POR _42ip
i 16 _ 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERN‘;STA 25.11 2;_,_13 L 79' LT  384P
=$¢rlas:2 ____i n SO <SP (IO 1' | i
I S N E — J i
| 1] 507|FERRERACRISTINA . 43.79. 41.63, 4379 4240 __79/POR__.|740P
|2, 482 CARLSEN KARINA 1 42.30 4230 4030 y:_-l 71!DEN I?_1_1 P
i3 504 SOMMERFELDT ELI 41.,50: 38.71 37.38 41,50  F7.MOR _ 696 F
4 513 VONPLANTA ALMA L 40.8] 38.41, 4016/ 40.81  73{sul -saa i .

S, 489 5005 ESITER

| 36.23, ‘5130' 2495 3623, 73 HUN _ |595P

6 514 OBERERSIMONE - 33 93, 32.21! 33.93; 33.79, .ﬁ@'&lﬂ__.__'i-ﬂ_.l?__
7. 490 SKOUMAL REKA 33 as 33.85) 32.31) 33. 81 7BIHUN EEEJ}.P_
L | B 49 KURKULINOLGA | | 32, a-;. 3023_. 29, z? 32.&4| 71058 |531P
_____ . g 4ﬂa'scmu|-m CHRISTIANA | 3‘_;__3:11_3;_ zgi__gg_?_4' 2ﬁ13| 75! DEN |528 P
| 1o 492 KAVAMAGH FIOMA _32.45 30.45) 31.79: 32, 45. _7IRL  |523P
L 1ummm _GRAZUINA | 31. i‘@z? Sﬂ.ﬁzLa]_gﬁ' B2Ur S0P/
b AR 508 c_.gggg_l._ﬂa SOMIA 31 2113121/ 29.76) 27.64 _ 77'POR__ [SOOP
N 13]_493 nnumsj-mmﬂm |29, 55. 27.50, 25. 45| 29.56!__ BOIRL 468 P
L. __j_ 14 497 SARL KEREN 28 9?' 27.741 2897 2813, 77.ISR 457 P
| 15| SOO|MATAITYTE KRISTINA | 24.43) 2240/ 24.43] x| gOluT  372P
' 16. _ 486 TSILI DIMITRA ,21-1%!_2”2' X 2076__ 77/ GRE__ 310P [
I i i S S SR S A
~ _i_ .! o | | : i _ | :




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

WOMEN 800 M
Series:1
1 492 KAVANAGH FIONA 2:24.98 71 IRL 757P
2 500 MATAITYTE KRISTINA 2:38.55 80 LT 590P
3 501 MATAITYTE GRAZJINA-  2:38.71 82 LIT 588P
4 493 O DONOGHUE ORNA 2:42.34 B0O IRL 546P
504 SOMMERFELDT ELI DNS 77 NOR OP
506 SOUSA MONICA DNS 74 POR OP
Series: 2
1 480 NIELSEN KATRINE 2:24.55 77 DEN 763 P
2 481 LINDHOLEN ANJA . 2:25.03 73 DEN 756P
3 483 SCHNOHR CHRISTIANA  2:28.48 75 DEN 712P
4 486 TSILI DIMITRA 2:29.88 77 GRE 694P
5 499 PAULAUSKAITE ERNESTA 2:30.01 79 LT 693P
6 482 CARLSEN KARINA 2:32.62 71 DEN 660P
7 496 KURKULIN OLGA 2:50.47 71 ISR 453 P
Series:3
1 489 SOO0SESZTER 2:21.46 73 HUN 804P
2 490 SKOUMAL REKA 2:23.28 78 HUN 779P
3 505 MACHADO SONIA 2:30.05 76 POR 692P
4 491 FOLEY SHARON 2:32.05 72  IRL 667 P
5 508 CARVALHO SONIA 2:33.04 77 POR B55P
6 497 SARI KEREN 2:33.46 77 ISR 650P
7 507 FERREIRA CRISTINA 2:33.79 79 POR 646P
Series:4
1 511 KISERNICOLE 2:14.57 775 SUl 899F
2 502 KVALVIK RANNVEIG 2:16.77 76 NOR 868FP
3 512 KOBELT MANUELA 2:17.60 69 SUI B856P
4 513 VON PLANTA ALMA 2:23.22 73 SUl T78OP
5 514 OBERER SIMONE 2:24.49 80 SUl 764P
6 484 STRATAKI ARGIRO 2:2

6.15 75 GRE 742P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics
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WOMEN 800 M
Series:5
1 488 KISS ENIKO 2:17.37 75 HUN 860FP
2 495 GNAZDILOV SEVETLANA 2:18.74 69 ISR 841 P
3 498 SKUJYTE AUSTRA - 2:22.27 79 LIT 793P
4 487 INANCSIRITA 2:30.26 71 HUN B690F
509 CALASAN DESANKA DNS 70 SLO 0P
485 VANAKARA ASIMINA DNS 79 GRE OP

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



*Flesn_ll'r;s of Meet nr

LCurgpean Cup Cnovhined Evenm DT 55
Hireiadz, Belzium Cryamisation £AA KHAB,ACTIL
Heptathlon “Women Time:16:36
Flacs | I Wame Ver Tae | PODNTE |100m Hurdles High Jureg Shot Put 200m Lony Jump Javeln B
I 487 MNANCIIRITA 71 HLN Sellp 14.70 BEZ 1.84 1oz 14.99 420 2583 B30 571 vezl 4730 a8 230,28 680
] R SR TE AUSTRA ™oL Frp 14.68 BAZ 1.75 oig 1417 a05, 25,80 B15 566 AT 4510 T65| 22227 a3
3| #E8 KINS ENIED 75 HLN Sahep 1455 902 1.7% 6 1212 G659 24,37 250 B.14 293 3313 536| 21737 BEO
4| 495 GNAZDILON SEVETLANA & [5R STy 13.85 1000 1.60 736 11.64 637 75,53 B3% 567 50| 3408 571 27 B4Y
S s EVALVIK RANNVEG T MR sagp | ram0 BEB 1.66 T 11.58 533 25.57 3L 5.46 BaA 3%.00 BdB| P BER
6] 50l KISER MICOLE 75 81T f155p 1444 nT 1.54 66 10,75 578 24.79 G 5.53 roa 35.40 sTa| z4.57 A4
TS KoRELTMANUTLA [ Edlp 14,83 a6d 1.66 i 1241 GEE 2612 787 538 GER i5.00 572 21780 A58
Bl BHL RERER SIMONE w817 F188p 1478 4ro 1.75 416 11.00 585 26.39 TE3 5.60 TR 33.93 551 224,49 764
91 33 VOR PLANTA ALMA T s 55T 15,18 a8 1.6 06 11.87 E5 2725 584 550 26 40.81 G84| z.23.22 740
10| 484 STRATAKD ARGIRD 5 GRE 5139 14.91 454 1.63 bl 11.B6 652 25.95 BO? 5.4% 697 37,57 g21! 2rai5 742
1 48% S005 BESTTER T HINW S65n 15,59 15 169 42 024 545 26.25 rT5 580 raa 36.23 RahLT 22148 R4
i1y 450 SEOUMAL REKA B 1NN 5033z 14.82 BEE 1.69 B42 9,41 421 PN TBE 556 77 3385 Lo 22378 )
1 SIE MADHADD SORLA M FOR 4832p 14,58 GLE 1.75 96 9.50 497 2611 TRE 543 a80| 2704 421 #3005 632
14| SIB CARVATTI0SOHIA T roR Sl 14,65 BEA 1.¥2 B7D [ 560  27.06 ror 550 Yoo 31.21 ton| z33c4 #55
15} 4B MTFLSFM EATRINE T [EN g 15,22 A3 1.63 m EDR ] 538 25.53 403 5.38 BEE 1050 514| 774 55 763
T 383 SpHNOHR CHEIS TIAMA 75 DEN A 1548 E ] 1,54 666 10.87 593 24.35 945 510 2 F) 3270 528 22848 T2
IT| 491 FOLEY SIIARON 7 ORI 48Ty 15.36 7az 1.75 918 1047 560 76,83 726 530 543 3137 5031 2:32.05 667
18| S FERRFIR 4 MRISTINA T BOR ATEsp 15.73 FET S 1,54 HEE 12.79 713 26.66 740 4.M 535 4378 T40) 23308 61§
W] 4 sAl KEREN T ISR AT 1524 810) 168 806 10.7R w81 27.01 Fa b 573 768 28.87 457 2:33.46 BE0
10| 4B LPDHOLER AMIA T} DEN ATMp 15.8% 728 1.60 738 1101 602 2oy 7o1 R 523 7855 468 2:25.00 756
214 A CARISEN KARINA J1 DeN HiiTp 15.28 BOS 1.57 m o.20 477 26.86 74 511 5B9 42,40 T razez BED
I 4ES TEIIDDITRA 7 GRE #A7p 14.75 LTS 1.60 736 10,54 564 26.12 787 5.40 671 2112 itn| 2:2gan fnal
LI A9 PAlTL A LSEATIE ERNESTA WL A519p 14.85 B43 1.57 o1 BG5S 507 25.78 a1y 53T BEL 2511 and| 23001 633
23| 492 KAV ANAGHFDNA 7 JRL amup | 1619 91 166 806|  B.5D 243 2747 677|512 2| 1245 523 maza.0a 757
5| S MATATTYTE KRISTNA LT 430p 15.66 TEG 172 are %14 473 2T5 BT g 570 74,43 372} 2aRES 580
26| a0 KIRKLLINOLEA T OISR A25up 16.51 653 L ara 12.04 GEZ 29.64 o8| o503 SE7 3Z.54 E31} 2s0ar 458
27| AR ODONOGITLUE OREA 30 R A120p 15.80 739 57 Tl 9,56 501 T B 4 84 516 29.56 468| 2:42.34 E
28 [ 500 MATATIYIEGRALINA K2 ADEsn 16.87 640 1.54 BEE 1032 550|  ZBAT 584 4.94 541 31,65 08| 2B 580
et |
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MEN 100M

Series:1 Wind:-1.2

1 442 KORKIZOGIOU PRODRONOY

2 450 SKOBERNME ALES

3 459  PUCHIHAR SASO

4 448  JENSEN BENJAMIN

5 453  ANIBAL MARIO

6 430 KURDEKA ANDRE|

7 431 TANANA ALISKSANDR

8 435 DE BAER STEVE
Series:2 Wind:-3.5

1 434 DE SMEDT SERGE

2 458 KOCIK KRISTIAN

3 450 HOIBY TROND

4 438 UTH NIELS

5 445 KICAS REGIMANTAS

8 443 ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS

7 448 LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS

8 454  VELOSO PEDRO
Series:3 Wind:-2.3

1 463  VINKLER BOSTJAN

2 432  KLIMAVETS ALEH

3 456  DIAS ANGELO

4 462 BRADESKO BOSTJAN

5 452 SELLAEG VEGARD

6 461 KOGAL UROS

7 433  SITKEVICH HENADZ]

8 436 BRAS BART
Series:4 Wind:-0.9

= n b by =

European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

437
444
446

- 441
451
447
457
455

VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER

COURQUICHALAKIS PAUL
SPUDIS JONAS
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN
STRINDEBERG ESPEN
PUGZLYS RAMUNAS
ANESTIK MAREK

DINIS CARLOS

11.05
11.23
11.24
11.48
11.51
11.65
11.72
11.80

11.36
11.53
11.63
11.73
11.78
11.81
11.92
12.08

11.27
11.34
11.45
11.58
11.59
11.60
11.80
12.23

11.55
11.99
11.59
11.84
11,90
11.91
11.99
12.26

75
75
68
75
72
76
80
78

73
I
73
74
81
70
72
[

80
76
i
74
76
76
74
Ly

GRE
SLO
SLO
NCR
POR
BLR
BLR
BEL

BEL
SVK
NOR
DEN
LT
GRE
LIT
POR

SLO
BLR
POR
SLO
NOR
SLO
BLR
BEL

BEL
GRE
LIT
DEN
NOR
LIT
SVK
FOR

B50P
810P
BOBP
757P
750P
721P
TO7P
691P

782P
746P
725P
705P
895
589P
667P
B33P

BO1P
786P
763P
736P
T34P
732P
681P
606P

742P
734P
734P
683P
671P
669F
653P
601P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics
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MEN LONG JUMP
Serles:1

1 460  SKOBERNE ALES 7.4Bm +5.3 75 SLO 930P
2 458  PUCHIHAR SASO = 7.17m +2.2 68 SLO 854P

7.10m +0.7
3 443  ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS 7.14m +1.7 70 GRE 847P
4 442  KORKIZOGIOU PRODRONOY  7.10m +0.8 75 GRE 838FP
5 449  JENSEN BENJAWIN 7.01m +1.2 75 NOR 8i6P
6 448  LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS 6.99m +1.7 72 LT 811 P
7 435 DEBAERSTEVE 6.92m +1.1 78 BEL 795P
B 450  HOIBY TROND 6.89m +3.2 73 NOR 788P
g 458  KOCIKKRISTIAN 6.83m +0.4 77 SVK 774P
10 430 KURDEKA ANDRE! 6.78m -1.2 76 BLR 762P
11 438  UTHNIELS : 6.75m +0.8 74 DEN 755P
12 434  DESMEDT SERGE 6.73m +38 73 BEL 750P
13 445  KICAS REGIMANTAS 6.61m +18 81 LT 723 P
14 431  TANANA ALISKSANDR 6.48m +1.5 80 BLR 693P
15 454  VELOSO PEDRO 6.42m +2.1 77 POR 679P
16 453  ANIBAL MARIO 6.33m +1.6 72 POR 658P

Series:2

1 463  VINKLER BOSTJAN 7.01m +1.0 79 SLO 818P
2 457  ANESTIK MAREK 6.97m +1.3 74 SVK 807P
3 432  KLIMAVETS ALEH 8.94m -0.7 79 BLR 798P
4 433  SITKEVICH HENADZ 8.88m +2.1 75 BLR 785P

6.71m +0.5
5 437 VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER  6.69m +0.7 80 BEL 741P
6 447  PUGZLYS RAMUNAS 6.62m +0.0 76 LT 725 P
7 456  DIAS ANGELO 68.61m +1.9 78 POR 723P
8 461 KOGAL UROS 6.56m -2.1 77 S8LO T711P
g 444  COUROUICHALAKIS PAUL 8.53m 27 76 GRE 704P
10 452  SELLAEG VEGARD 6.50m +25 78 NOR 697P

6.40m +1.5
11 451  STRINDEBERG ESPEN 6.25m 13 . 76 NOR 641P
12 455  DINISCARLOS - 6.23m 01 % 17 POR 6827P
13 436 = BRASBART 6.23m +0.3 70 BEL B37P
14 446  SPUDIS JONAS 6.14m -08 79 LIT 617 P
15 441 NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN 6.14m +0.9 74 DEN 617P
16 462  BRADESKO BOSTJAN 6.09m -3.2 78 SLO 6BO6P

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



I

| |Detailled result of the Iong Jump men |

1
= —— T

w1nd 2nd atteE:t “wind | 3rd attemptn ) wmdl i |
! ?4a| 5.3 } xl ] 75510 JBEUP

v T

5 I _._.__1Eest_ ] wind "lst attempt|

= ___1;_____4.5.9.LSEQEE“B£ELE§_ . .| N
2 A459'PUCHHARSASO  7.07m 2.2, 709 0. ?. T 2 _ll_l__ %ol gzl eeldo. 854 P
3 443 ANDREOGLOUEFTINIOS ~ 7.14m 1.7 = 6.396 07| 714/ 1.7 7.05 3.0 70/GRE  |B847P

4| 442 KORKIZOGIOU PRODRONOY _|7.10m __ ﬂa x| 710 08  _ x _7S.GRE _ 838P |

5| 449 JENSEN BENJAMIN _ |7.01m ‘ X : X, | 701 1.2 75NOR _|816P
g1

6| 448 LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS __|6.99m 1?I SR : 699 1.7 697 18 72T [811P
7| 435 DEBAERSTEVE 16.92m 11' . B77, 2.0 ___ﬁ:_&?fL_._._J_.l____.___.._E.-_B_?_-____E-_G;__. 7B BEL | 795P
8, 450 HOIBYTROND = '6.89m | 32 689 32 683 46 x| . 73INOR__ |788P
9 458 KOCIK KRISTIAN '683m_| 04  x, 683 04 662 e 778K 74P

10 430 KURDEKAANDREI __ 678m = -1.2_ _ 668 13 x| 678 -1.2| 76BLR _|762P
11 438 UTH NEELS . Verbmolo 0Bl 675 B i _g54l 9] 7alpen 755

12, 434 DESMEDTSERGE _ 673m 38 _ 673 38, 659/ 3.5 X 73 BEL __750P
- 13/ 445 KICAS REGIMANTAS . 66lm 1.8 7 g 661, 1.8 [ 11 ___&_:
14, 431 TANANA ALISKSANDR __  6.48m 1.5, 648 1.5 6.41 06 6.22, _-0.5! BOBLR  693P |
" __ 15| 454 VELOSOPEDRO ~ _iB42m 21 x| oo % 1. 642 2.1 T77iPOR__i679P
15 453;,&MIEAL MARIO E_Eg.gsm P 1.5[_ 633 1.6 6.21 05 631 _-0.6 72 POR .559P
S AN |y __| e _..._._..._| _____ : I : ’ .i_. el e i '______: VST | . N .
1 ) 463'VINKLER BDST JAN ' 7.01m ! ______ 1 _;Q_!____ 6.69 -2.3 ?01 Pt 1 . 63_5_i___:_3_.1 79 SLG E‘Iﬁ i —
2 4S7|ANESTIKMAREK 697m | 1.3 X~ 697 1.3 695 0.0 74SVK _807P

432 KLIMAVETSALEH _ 684m | -0.7. = 694 -0.7 682 05 X T79BR 799P
_ 433/ SITKEVICH HENADZI «»  "'6.88m - 2.1 77105 660, -0.8 6.88 2.1 75BLR | 785P
437 VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER _6.69m 07 669 07 495 02 662 1.9 B0BEL _ 741P

447 PUGZLYS RAMUNAS 6.62m 0.0/ _____xt______[__ _642] 0.0 662 00| 7e/LIT  [725P
7| 456 DIASANGELO _ 66lm . 1.9 661 19 _ 646 -1.3 657 -23] 78POR  723P _
8, 4611KOGALUROS 16.56m —zﬂ_ e | -6d43] 12 BS6 21 FrSl0. I7IVE
__9' 444 KDUHDMICHALAKIS PAUL 16.53m_ | -2.7| 433 -0.8_ 6.38 -Q_:_?E 6537 -2.7. 76.GRE 704P
10, 452 SELLAEG VEGARD 6.50m | 25 650 25 624 28 640, 1.5/ 78NOR | 697P
11" 451 STRINDEBERG ESPEN __ _18.25m |18 0 e | X, . . 625! -1.3 76 NOR _|641P
_12° 455 DINISCARLOS 1 623m_ | -01. X 6.12. 0.0 6.23 -0.1/ 77 POR _ |637P

|
:m SRRt
| |

14| _ 446 SPUDIS JONAS 6.14m | -0.8] 6.06 2.4 6.14  -0.8! 599 1.7 79lLUT _ |617ZP .

15| 441 NICKELSENCHRISTAN | 6.14m 09/ 597 09 604 -20 614 03 740N | 617P

16/ 462 BRADESKO BOSTJAN  16.09m -3.20 : 592! -0.9) 6.09, -3.2 78/SLO  |606P

13 436 BRAS BART mm 03 x| ez 03 e 15 rom lewrr _
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Series:1

(000 = O Ch fa o Ry

e
=y

12
13
14
15
16

450
438
459
449
442
453
448
430
443
434
435
431
460
458
454
445

Series:2

000 = W b -

- % & koA
B b= O

433
447
461
436
452
463
462
441
457
432
444
455
437
456
451

MEN SHOT PUT

HOIBY TROND 15.10
UTH NIELS 14.20
PUCHIHAR SASO 14,02
JENSEN BENJAMIN 13.64
KORKIZOGIOU PRODRONOY 13.60
ANIBAL MARIO 13.59
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS 12.87
KURDEKA ANDREI| 12,77
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS 12.51
DE SMEDT SERGE 12.34
DE BAER STEVE 12.05
TANANA ALISKSANDR 11.91
SKOBERNE ALES 11.82
KOCIK KRISTIAN 11.73
VELOSO PEDRO 11.59
KICAS REGIMANTAS 11.36
SITKEVICH HENADZI 14,15
PUGZLYS RAMUNAS 13.24
KOGAL UROS 13.14
BRAS BART 13.12
SELLAEG VEGARD 12.98
VINKLER BOSTJAN 12.77
BRADESKO BOSTJAN 12.49
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN 12.45
ANESTIK MAREK 12.38
KLIMAVETS ALEH 12.36
COUROUICHALAKIS PAUL 12.30
DINIS CARLOS 12.12
VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER 11.35
DIAS ANGELO 980
STRINDEBERG ESPEN DNS
SPUDIS JONAS NQ

73
74
68
75
75
72
T2
76

73
78
80
P
77
£
81

75
76
[if 4
70
78
79
78
74
74
78
76
Fif
80
78
76
79

NOR
DEN
SLO
NOR
GRE
POR
LIT
BLR
GRE
BEL
BEL
BLR
SLO
SVK
POR
LT

BLR
LIT
SLO
BEL
NOR
sSLO
SLO
DEN
SVK
BLR
GRE
POR
BEL
POR
NOR
LIT

796 P
741 P
730 P
fOB P
TO4 P
fO3 P
659 F
653 P
637 P
627 P
608 P
601 P
595 P
590 P
582 P
568 P

738 P
682 P
676 P
675 P
666 P
653 P
636 P
634 P
628 P
628 P
625 P
614 P
567 P
444 p
oP

oP

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



{Detalied result of the.man shot p_uf | N | |

Best resuttlst attempt | End attemptﬁrd attempt

1 450 HOBYTROND | 1510 1510, _ 1450 14.18 __.z.aj_w;iﬁ_"'iséﬁ..

T4BUTHNELS | 1420 1420 1419 x| 74DEN |741P
459| PUCHIHAR SASO. 1402 1370/ 1402]  13.93] 68SLO |730P

Ty
2
3 .

. S 449|JENSEN EENJAMIN N ____}_3.E4i 12.43 13.64) _'1_3.41._ 75 NOR 706 P
5| 442 KORKIZOGIOU PRODRONOY | 13.60|  13.60 x x| 75/GRE 704P |
6

| _6 453 ANIBAL MARIO 41359 13,30  13.59! _.;i_......?’_Z_LE_QE_ |703P
b __?__i_ 448 LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS | 12.87. ____1_2_:5_13'1 . J2ss %l AT 659 P
'8! 430 KURDEKA ANDREl [ 47 12.48) 12.06 12,77 76 BIR 653 P
] __ﬂ_i 443 ANDREOGLOUEFTINIOS 12,51 12.21| 11.06 1251 70 GRE [637P
__10{ 434 DE SMEDT SERGE : 1234 11.87, _ 12.08 12. 34 73VBEL. |67 P |
- 11[ 435 DE BAERSTEVE . 12.05 12.05 1204, 0 X 78'BEL 609 P
L. .12] 431 TANANA ALISKSANDR |18 1186, . 11.9] __x BOBIR (60TF_
13| 460 SKOBERNE ALES N x_:_ _11.82] ?5'5L{3 L|595P

14| 458 KOCKKRISTIAN | 1173 10.89 1131 1173, 77/SVK |S90P_
_ 15| 454 VELOSOPEDRO | 1159 . 1159 1145 1153 77.POR [582P

I

bkl gy NELUION FELINGE: o ey o RNl o L handady 0 B MWTRG] chwadery 8 TAWIIL L ethe

| ..15_.[_,5_445;&1%5..&5{1%@5. | 11360 1041 1136 x| 81LT 1568P

| 1| 433 SlTKEVICHHENADZI 145 __13.49! 1415 S ?5 BLR :{3_5;_?.
2| 447/PUGZLYSRAMUNAS 1324 1279  13.08| 1324 "76/UT  682P

3| 461KOGALLROS | 13.04) 1272|1275 1314  77.5.0 |676P

4| 436|BRAS BART w1372 1392 1283 x| T7O[BEL [675F

|5 452/ SELLAEGVEGARD . . 1298 1257 1266 12.98  78/NOR 666 P

! 6. 463 VINKLERBOSTJAN | 1277, 1248 1277 12 26' _79'SLO [653P
7 462 BRADESKOBOSTUAN | 1249 1219 1205 __12.49 78 SLO 636P_

8 l

441 NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN 12.45 1245  x x| 74 DEN 634P |
9 45?'ANE§rm MAREK | 1238 1238 11.66 1219 74 SVK | 629P

10,  432/KLMAVETSALEH | 12. 3a| VB8 .- HL E}ﬁ| 12.36,  79.BLR_ sza P
11 444 KOUROMICHALAKIS PALL 12 3D| _ x| 12.30] x 7B GRE i 625 P
__J_z.___455|mms CARLOS ~ T w2l x| 1232 x 77/POR |614P_

13 437 VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER | 11.35] _ 11351 10.99| x| BDBEL |567P_|

14 456| DIAS ANGELO 930, 9.25' 930 x| 78POR '444P

- 451| STRINDEBERG ESPEN . DNSI -, -1 - 7BINOR (OP
446/SPUDIS JONAS, | NQ X X) x| 79ur op |




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathion
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

Series:1

Do OO b N —

OO0 WM =

T W e oy Y
MpeaWMN=0

450
443
442
430
460
454
435
445
459
448
449
458
453
438
431
434

444
463
461
446
433
432
452
457
441
436
447
437
455
456
462
451

MEN HIGH JUMP

HOIBY TROND 2.10m
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS 2.04m
KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS ~ 2.01m
KURDEKA ANDREI 2.01m
SKOBERNE ALES 1.98m
VELOSO PEDRO 1.95m
DE BAER STEVE 1.95m
KICAS REGIMANTAS 1.89m
PUCHIHAR SASO 1.89m
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS 1.86m
JENSEN BENJAMIN * 1.86m
KOCIK KRISTIAN 1.86m
ANIBAL MARIO 1.86m
UTH NIELS 1.83m
TANANA ALISKSANDR 1.80m
DE SMEDT SERGE 1.74m
KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL - 2.04m
VINKLER BOSTJAN 1.98m
KOGAL UROS 1.98m
SPUDIS JONAS 1.98m
SITKEVICH HENADZ! 1.92m
KLIMAVETS ALEH 1.92m
SELLAEG VEGARD 1.92m
ANESTIK MAREK 1,89m
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN 1.86m
BRAS BART 1.83m
PUGZLYS RAMUNAS 1.83m
VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER  1.83m
DINIS CARLOS 1.80m
DIAS ANGELO 1.80m
BRADESKO BOSTJAN 1.77m
STRINDEBERG ESPEN DNS

73
70
75
76
75
[
78
81
68
72
75
77
72
74
80
73

76
79
77
79
75
79
78
74
74
70
76
80
77
78
78
76

NOR
GRE
GRE
BLR
SLO
POR
BEL
LIT
SLO
LIT
NOR
SVK
POR
DEN
BLR
BEL

GRE
SLO
SLO
LT

BLR
BLR
NOR
SVK
DEN
BEL
LT

BEL
POR
POR
SLO
NOR

896 P
B40O P
813 P
813 P
785 P
758 P
758 P
705 P
705 P
679 P
679 P
679 P
679 P
653 P
627 P
577 P

840 P
785 P
785 P
785P
731 P
731 P
731 P
705 P
679 P
653 P
653 P
653 P
627 P
627 P
602 P
oP

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics



| A = = e o el oo A, = EOMEETE o Y
Detailled results high jumpmen | ' | I A T N

oy 4 | 168 171, 174 177 1.8 1.83 1.86| 1.89 1.92 195| 1.98) 2,01/ 2.04 zn?" 2.1 213
450/ HOIBY TROND 2.10m 73 NOR (896 P, o -l o - o _of xxo D| 0 xxx|

443 ANDREOGLOUEFTIN2.04m__ 70/GRE |840P | | 119 1 o 4ol o xxx
442/ KORKIZOGLOU PROD 2.01m 75| GRE. T 11 M SR I O (5 SO W [ iy e Y (Y S I
430 KURDEKA ANDREI |2.01m 76 BR '813P . [ 1 yol 0 xx0l xxx |
460|SKOBERNE ALES _|1.98m 75 SLO [785P | bcde. ool TOR. W0 RO AL Ol gle) e o
_ 454/ VELOSOPEDRO | 1.95m _ 77 POR i7s8p 0 - - o o o X0 x0| 0 0 el [
435 DEBAERSTEVE _|1.95m 78lBEL 758P | 0 - x0 0 x0_ 0 xx . | |
—SA5.KICASREGIMANTAS 1 89w BUUT [7080f | | | xx0; O O O O xax. 1. |
| 459 PUCHIHAR SASO __ 1.89m 68 SLO 705 P, ; I O S I T [ P
448 LAURENCIKAS AURT 1.86m  72.UT (679P . | 0 x0. 0 0 xxx/ .
| 449 JENSEN BENJAMIN 1.86m_ 7S NOR [679P | | 0 _ - x0 xxx. | )
458/ KOCIK KRISTIAN _ (1.86m _77.SVK |679P | I R ol S SN N N N, S . e
453 ANIBAL MARIO | 1.86m ?EiPoR 1679 P 00 0 x0 xxO xxx | | '
438 UTHNIELS ITEEm 74DEN (653P | 0 0 x0 0 xxO xxx_ ' N
43‘! TANANA ALISKSANHBGm_ SQ;BLE____E_E__?_E___ . _._X_Ji _x_(}_;__}xx; : N _E_ A -
_434 DESMEDT SERGE . 1.74m  73.BEL 577P, 0 -1 xx0 xxx| S N S _ S N N
| - ' ' = | | ! ! - ' ! - 5 ' 1
' 444|KUURDMIEHALAK!S 204rq 76 GRE_ | 840P [ | 0. - 0l x0p 0 0 xO0 xxx
463 VINKLER BOSTJAN | 1.98m _ 79'SLO | 785P| S el d0 Gl x0) O xxxi . |

4611KOGALUROS _ [1.98m 77/SL0 785P | N R

1611 i E L ! - N
| 446/SPUDIS JONAS  (1.98m  79,LIT |785P ) O LRSI s Sy x0!  x0! xxx -
| 433 SITKEVICH ngggzl 1.92m  75/BLR .g31P L1 0 -l 0] xO0] 0 xxx| |
| 432 KUMAVETSALEH '1.02m _79/BLR 731P_ ' o0 - 0 - x0| 0 xxx| | .
| 452 SELLAEGVEGARD 192m 78/NOR 731P. | . 0 - 0 0 0 xx0 0| x| |
__457 ANESTIK MAREK _ 1.89m  74/SVK 705 P SR S S ¢ | (O 0 0o ol xxx, | AR N
_ 441/ NICKELSEN cumsnnssm 74 DEN 679 PI AT R R N s e B e

436/ BRAS BART T____.1.83m 7OBEL 653P L x0 0 x0f 0 xxx | | i | .

_447|PUGZLYS RAMUNAS 1.83m 76/UT [653P[ | | 0 - x0 x0 xxx| .

B =

437! vAMDENKERcKHWETaam BD|BEL_,553 Pl 1 | _x0f =0l ol xxoi XXX

b o e i e e Yy

(455 DINISCARLOS | 1.80m 77\POR [627P O 0O __ - 0 0 xxx _ I
__456. DIAS ANGELO 1.BOmi_78|POR |627P. 0! Ol _ -] x¥0y xxOf xxx! G . | i 4 1 i | i i
462 BRADESKO BOSTJAL 1.77m 78 SLO__ 602 P 00 0 xxx S S I S B S

451'STRINDEBERG ESPEN DNS | 76/NOR (0P | . N ! i i Lo L ]




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

Series:1

1
2
3
4
5
6

434
449
438
453
458
459

Series:2

N Wh —

460
442
430
431
435

Series:3

1

2.
3
4

450
445
443
448
454

Series:4

N A Who =

456
463
461
462
432
436

Series:5

o Ao =

457
446
441
452
433

MEN 400M

DE SMEDT SERGE
JENSEN BENJAMIN
UTH NIELS

ANIBAL MARIO
KOCIK KRISTIAN
PUCHIHAR SASO

SKOBERNE ALES

KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS

KURDEKA ANDRE!
TANANA ALISKSANDR
DE BAER STEVE

HOIBY TROND

KICAS REGIMANTAS
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS
VELOSO PEDRO

DIAS ANGELO
VINKLER BOSTJAN
KOGAL UROS
BRADESKO BOSTJAN
KLIMAVETS ALEH
BRAS BART

ANESTIK MAREK
SPUDIS JONAS
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN
SELLAEG VEGARD
SITKEVICH HENADZI

49.11
49.23
49.81
50.04
50.62
51.31

50.43
50.72
51.58
51.66
52.48

50.31
51.52
52.23
53.51
DIS

50.10
50.40
51.53
51.73
51.98
52.57

50.96
51.16
51.98
53.20
53.59

73
75
74
72
o
68

75
75
76
80
78

73
81
70
72
77

78
79
77
78
79
70

74
79
74
78
75

BEL
NOR
DEN
POR
SVK
SLO

SLO
GRE
BLA
BLR
BEL

NOR

GRE
LIT
POR

POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
BLR
BEL

SVK

DEN
NOR
BLR

856 P
850 P
823 P
813 P
786 P
755 P

795 P
782 P
743 P
740 P
703 P

800 P
746 P
715 P
660 P
0P

810 P
796 P
745 P
737 P
726 P
700 P

771 P
762 P
726 P
673 P
657 P

Intersoft Electronics : Timing Information System



European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

MEN 400M
Series:6
1 437 VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER 52.37
2 444 KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL 52.49
3 447 PUGZLYS RAMUNAS 53.01
4 455 DINIS CARLOS 53.07
451 STRINDEBERG ESPEN DNS

Intersoft Electronics : Timing Information System

80
76
76
o
76

BEL
GRE
LIT

POR
NOR

708 P
703 P
681 P
679 P
0P



Series:

O~ Uk WM =

Series:

o~ b =

Series:

Gy B Wy =

Series:

O~ A& OO =

European Cup Decathion and Heptathlon

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium
MEN 110M HURDLES

1

460
442
449
443
433
430
434
453

2

450
438
459
435
445
448
454
458

3

463
432
461
437
457
431
462

4

452
447
444
441
446
456

436
455

Wind : -0.8

SKOBERNE ALES
KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS
JENSEN BENJAMIN
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS
SITKEVICH HENADZI
KURDEKA ANDREI

DE SMEDT SERGE

ANIBAL MARIO

Wind : -0.9

HOIBY TROND

UTH NIELS

PUCHIHAR SASO

DE BAER STEVE

KICAS REGIMANTAS
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS
VELOSO PEDRO

KOCIK KRISTIAN

Wind : 0.2

VINKLER BOSTJAN
KLIMAVETS ALEH

KOGAL UROS
VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER
ANESTIK MAREK

TANANA ALISKSANDR
BRADESKO BOSTJAN

Wind : 0.5

SELLAEG VEGARD
PUGZLYS RAMUNAS
KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN
SPUDIS JONAS

DIAS ANGELO

BRAS BART

DINIS CARLOS

14.34
14.45
14.71
14.96
1522
15.31
15.34
15.70

15.18
15.32
15.47
15.56
15.83
15.89
16.34
16.63

14.78
15.03
15.21
15.46
15.50
15.74
DNF

15.17
15.76
15.77
15.98
16.60
17.06
17.10
17.22

75
75
75
70
75
76
73
72

73
74
68
78
81
72
(&4
77

79
79
77
80
74
80
78

78
76
76
74
79
78
70
77

SLO
GRE
NOR
GRE
BLR
BLR
BEL
POR

NOR
DEN
SLO
BEL
LIT

LIT

POR
SVK

SLO
BLR
SLO
BEL
SVK
BLR
SLO

NOR

GRE
DEN
LT

POR
BEL
POR

931 P
917 P
885 P
854 P
823 P
812 P
809 P
£ S

828 P
811 P
794 P
783 P
752 R
745 P
695 P
663 P

876 P
846 P
824 P
795 P
790 P
762 P
0P

829 P
760 P
759 P
735P
667 P
618 P
614 P
602 P

Intersoft Electronics : Timing Information System



European Cup Decathlon and Heptathion

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium
MEN DISCUS THROW

Series:1-A

Lo Bt B o 00 Y N S L T

453
443
430
459
449
448
434
458

Series:1-B

W~ s WD =

450
442
438
431
460
445
435
454

Series:2-A

=l " & WK =

436
432
455
463
444
462
447

Series:2-B

DN Wh -

433
457
452
437
441
461
446
456

ANIBAL MARIO
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS
KURDEKA ANDRE!
PUCHIHAR SASO
JENSEN BENJAMIN
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS
DE SMEDT SERGE
KOCIK KRISTIAN

HOIBY TROND
KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS
UTH NIELS

TANANA ALISKSANDR
SKOBERNE ALES

KICAS REGIMANTAS

DE BAER STEVE

VELOSO PEDRO

BRAS BART

KLIMAVETS ALEH

DINIS CARLOS

VINKLER BOSTJAN
KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL
BRADESKO BOSTJAN
PUGZLYS RAMUNAS

SITKEVICH HENADZI
ANESTIK MAREK

SELLAEG VEGARD
VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN
KOGAL URCS

SPUDIS JONAS

DIAS ANGELO

43.81
41.35
41.01
40.87
39.02
38.63
34.36
33.13

46.85
41.59
41.57
40.69
37.31
36.20
33.88
33.55

40.53
38.00
37.90
37.22
36.47
34.28
32.04

40.81
39.03
36.47
35.80
35.37
34.69
32.51
31.08

72
70
76
68
75
72
73
i

73
75
74
80
75
81
78
77

70
79
77
79
76
78
76

75
74
78
80
74
77
79
78

POR
GRE
BLR
SLO
NOR
LIT

BEL
SVK

NOR
GRE
DEN
BLR
SLO
LT
BEL
POR

BEL
BLR
PCR
SLO
GRE
SLO
LIT

BLR
SVK
NOR
BEL
DEN
SLO
LT

POR

742 P
692 P
685 P
682 P
645 P
637 P
551 P
526 P

805 P
697 P
697 P
679 P
610 P
588 P
541 P
235 P

675 P
624 P
622 P
608 P
593 P
549 P
505 F

681 P
645 P
503 F
580 P
571 P
557 P
514 P
486 P

Intersoft Electronics : Timing Information System



/

e _— —— g s P SR I —

De‘taﬂed r&su]ts dlscus men o i

.| Berfes;l-A

___.____..... e ——— = e

443 ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS __ 41.35 40,80, 4135,
e 43{}. KURDEKA ANDREI 410 3940 4101

B | _____ ~ I Best result |_ 1st 3tbernptl 2recd a'r.tampt 3rd attm]ﬂtq -

_43.8] . 40.95! S S

36.04)

 449| JENSEN BENJAMIN 3902 | 3541 3869

|

453 PUCHHMARSASO 4087 | X 40,87,
. I

448, LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS | 36,63 ;- 38.63 =L

a8

6850

75 NOR
72 LT

7ZPOR
e PORE
% 76BLR
3629

~ 33.02

434 DE SMEDT SERGE | 3436 | 32420 3397

458 KOCIK KRISTIAN | 3313 | 3083 3200,

! .

438 UTH NIELS 457

431 TANANA ALISKSANDR _ | 40.69 .5._.__'_L.'3é.19i 4089

T

3436

3333

_4_1;5_?_5_
X

_T3BEL

77 SVK

?4[]8\5

B T

. B0 BLR

5 __ ____ 460 SKOBERNE ALES T st 33.36. 37.31 X 7sis0 el0P

Lo . .8 445 KICAS REGIMANTAS Lomese’ . 3eedl  mem. . 3zl . il 588 P .

o 7 __435, DE BAER STEVE ' 3388 | i< . < U . 7RI BEL 541 P i
8 454 VELOSOPEDRO _ RS L OB . 3036 .. 3455 77,POR 535 P

‘Series:iz-A | 0 R D S L__ A SO

[ 3 R N i AU ST | gy il

: 1 436 BRAS BART 4053 | 40.53)  39.50. 4047 701 BEL 675P

432 KUMAVETSALEH 3800 | X 3785
455, DINIS CARLOS _ 37.90 | 3438 37.90

__iﬁﬂih S
3ve2

arzal

463 VINKLER BOSTIAN ...3722 | 3646 _ 33.54

__462 BRADESKOBOSTIAN 3428 X 3384

444 KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL 6 3647 | 3647 3325
41}1 PUGZLYS RAMUNAS s2pa | '___51-.2"3] T

3428

K

B3

_ 72150

_79{BiR__
TTIPOR

_ 7BIGRE_ 593 p

7B SLO
76 LT

LR P N i U ____.r PROCICLE FLERULA 37 — e ——— e . ——— — i R
! | ! I
i ] At F e e e e T e i s R s
i | |
i 1 e Sl Rt R | L ! i

RS TEN e ot 4;._
o 4
8

] 433 SITKEVICH HENADZI 40.81 ;' 4081 X
45?|ANE§_1_'_I_K MAREK | 3003 | - 3796 39.03.

452! SPELAEG VEGARD Se47 1. . cdbyer . . 3633 .

_ 437 VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER | 35.80 _ | 27.69! 35.80

441 NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN 3537 | ZB.77. ¥,

4E1|KDGAL UROS L g4aka | Xl __ 34631
4 27.10.

SRR (— =S I NS e A S ST .
" 450 HOBY TROND. | 4685 | 4685 4648 4576) __ 73INOR_____ |8OSP |
442 KORKIZOGLOUPRODROMOS | 4159 | a1sol  x. 4120 75, GRE 897p

|

i
i

mmggm b L 328 ! X
456/ DIAS ANGELD | 3108 31.08 ¥
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European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium
MEN POLE VAULT

Series:1

-] 0N b P —

449
443
442
453
430
459
434
458

Series:2

-~ O Wn -

450
460
431
448
454
445
438
435

Series:3

=Nk W=

444
462
432
463
436
455
447

Series:4

i AWM —

452
456
457
437
441
446
433
461

JENSEN BENJAMIN ~
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS

KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS

ANIBAL MARIO
KURDEKA ANDREI
PUCHIHAR SASQ
DE SMEDT SERGE
KOCIK KRISTIAN

HOIBY TROND
SKOBERNE ALES
TANANA ALISKSANDR
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS
VELOSO PEDRO

KICAS REGIMANTAS
UTH NIELS

DE BAER STEVE

KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL
BRADESKO BOSTJAN
KLIMAVETS ALEH
VINKLER BOSTJAN

BRAS BART

DINIS CARLOS .

PUGZLYS RAMUNAS

SELLAEG VEGARD
DIAS ANGELO
ANESTIK MAREK

VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER

NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN
SPUDIS JONAS
SITKEVICH HENADZI
KOGAL UROS

5.20m
4.80m
4.80m
4.40m
4.20m
4.20m
4.10m
DNS

4.80m
4.50m
4.30m
4.20m
4.00m
3.90m
3.80m
NR

4.40m
4.40m
4.30m
4.20m
4.00m
3.90fm
3.80m

4.30m _

4.10m
3.90m
3.80m
3.70m
3.20m
NR
NR

75
70
75
72
76
68
73
77

73
75
80
72
77
81
74
78

76
78
79
79
70
77
76

78
78
74
80
74
79
75
i

NOR
GRE
GRE
POR
BLR
SLO
BEL
SVK

NOR
SLO
BLR
LIT

POR
LIT

DEN
BEL

GRE
SLO
BLR
SLO
BEL
POR
LIT

NOR
POR
SVK
BEL
DEN
LI
BLR
SLO

972 P
849 P
B49 P
731 F
673 P
673 P
645 P
OP

849 P
760 P
702 P
673 P
617 F
590 P
562 P
OP

731 P
731 P
702 P
673 P
617 P
590 P
562 P

702 P
645 P
590 F
562 P
535 P
406 P
0P

oOP

Intersoft Electronics : Timing Information System



|_-Dealsdresifoftonapolvatt: T T v T T T T T AT T F N e e e )
| | H | | ] | i | : ! |
i

|__"' e o t AW TS

| lBestesst | | 13003 10'320330}3401 i_q3?:&3&039&4&041{1,42043{:-44045045:14?4:-430490

- - ————— — — S s e ML P AL it ITTRAIRE Lyl

15.10]5.
i | T el Al 1M e

s __._..__4___.__._ ST (SPUSIPON: WURN, S JI. } 1 __.__L__.!. o A o oy M Sl i [ I ey :_
1 449 JENSEN BENJAMIN /5.20m/NOR 972 P . ,______J, N0 - L 05~ X0 |- X0 XX
3 4411ANDHEGGL{JU EFTINIOS _ 4.80m GRE 849 Bl ll 1 0 INPID ) NP | S !:_l_:_— L D D XXX I .

3| 442/ KORKIZOGLOUP.  4.80m/GRE_849P| | N N N T N I _'__;_J._ I T . t
| 4. 4S3/ANIBAL MARID 4,4pr_n§P9R:?11_PL__4._ S S S GRS SOMN AN G - 1 1 G- . G- gl | _i__L_'_ .
5| 430/KURDEKAANDREL __ 4.20miBLR 673P | | NS U W S S oy 8 ST 7 A O A [
.6 459 PUCHIHAR SASO 4.20m/SL0 |673P| | | oX0 X0 | OXxx| | NNE O S SO fie
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European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon

3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium
MEN JAVELIN THROW

Series:1

Ak A DD~ DU BN =
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450
449
435
443
442
453
459
460
431
454
430
445
434
448
438

Series:2

- B Wr -

O~ 0 s WOPMN —

455
446
461
447
437
436
441

Series:3

463
444
433
432
452
462
457
456

HOIBY TROND

JENSEN BENJAMIN ~

DE BAER STEVE
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS
KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS
ANIBAL MARIO
PUCHIHAR SASO
SKOBERNE ALES
TANANA ALISKSANDR
VELOSO PEDRO
KURDEKA ANDRE!
KICAS REGIMANTAS

DE SMEDT SERGE
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS
UTH NIELS

DINIS CARLOS

SPUDIS JONAS

KOGAL UROS

PUGZLYS RAMUNAS
VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER
BRAS BART

NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN

VINKLER BOSTJAN
KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL
SITKEVICH HENADZI
KLIMAVETS ALEH
SELLAEG VEGARD
BRADESKO BOSTJAN
ANESTIK MAREK

DIAS ANGELO

66.20
58.45
57.33
55.13
54.92
51.52
50.90
80,21
47 .91
46.45
46.04
43.68
39.05
30.72

DNS

56.87
54.90
50.41
48.30
47.33
44.02
41.65

58.62
53.26
52.05
51.84
50.16
48.78
46.46
46.09

73
75
78
70
75
72
68
75
80
77
76
81
73
72
74

77
79
77
76
80
70
74

79
76
75
79
78
78
74
78

NOR
NOR
BEL
GRE
GRE
POR
SLO
SLO
BLR
POR
BLR
LIT

BEL
LT

DEN

POR
LIT

SLO
LIT

BEL
BEL
DEN

SLO
GRE
BLR
BLR
NOR
SLO
SVK
POR

832 P
715F
698 P
665 P
662 P
611 P
602 P
592 P
558 P
536 P
530 P
496 P
428 P
309 P
oP

691 F
661 P
535 P
563 P
549 P
501 P
466 P

657 P
637 P
619 P
616 P
591 P
571 F
536 P
531 P

Intersoft Electronics : Timing Information System
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Detailled result of the men Javelinthwow | |~ T
: __1__ ] S 1 _dst | 2nd Ji._ith_._
| I [
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31435 DEBAERSTEVE _  57.33 ?Fu BEL 698F| 57.33 | 52.72 = 54.80
4 443 | ANDREOGLOUEFTINIOS | 55.13| 7O/GRE 665P 49.01 - 5513 53.66
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European Cup Decathlon and Heptathlon
3+4 July 1999 Herentals Belgium

Series:1
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446
441
457
436
456
445
447
453
455
435
448
437
454

Series:2

CO-1An £ =
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12
13
14

449
450
460
443
430
444
431
461
452
459
462
463
432
442
433

MEN 1500M

DE SMEDT SERGE
SPUDIS JONAS -
NICKELSEN CHRISTIAN
ANESTIK MAREK

BRAS BART

DIAS ANGELO

KICAS REGIMANTAS
PUGZLYS RAMUNAS

ANIBAL MARIO

DINIS CARLOS

DE BAER STEVE
LAURENCIKAS AURIMAS
VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER
VELOSO PEDRO

JENSEN BENJAMIN

HOIBY TROND

SKOBERNE ALES
ANDREOGLOU EFTINIOS
KURDEKA ANDREI
KOUROMICHALAKIS PAUL
TANANA ALISKSANDR
KOGAL URQS

SELLAEG VEGARD
PUCHIHAR SASO
BRADESKO BOSTJAN
VINKLER BOSTJAN
KLIMAVETS ALEH
KORKIZOGLOU PRODROMOS
SITKEVICH HENADZI

4:24.71
4:28.23
4:30.81
4:31.16
4:33.82
4:39.50
4:40.69
4:45 67
4:46.50
4:49 65
4:59.19
5:01.34
5:02.96
5:04.25

4:23.69
4:26.70
4:35.69
4:38.34
4:40.45
4:42.28
4:47 .73
5:02.19
5:02.79
5:02.87
5:03.17
5:04.01
5:15.09
5:24 47
NA

73
79
74
74
70
78

81

76
72
77
78
72
80
FE

75
73
75
70
76
76
80
T
78
68
78
78
79
75
75

BEL
LIT

DEN
SVK
BEL
POR
LIT

LIT

POR
POR
BEL
LT

BEL
POR

NOR
NOR
SLO
GRE
BLR

GRE
BLR

SLO
NOR
SLO
SLO
SLO
BLR

GRE
BLR

780 P
756 P
739 P
737 P
718 P
683 P
676 P
645 P
640 P
621 P
564 P
552 P
543 P
536 P

787 P
766 P
708 P
691 P
677 P
666 P
632 P
547 P
544 P
543 P
542 P
537 P
476 P
427 P
0P
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Results of Meet nr : 11258 {
Eurupeas-Cop Uminbined Events 0T 905
Hisentals, Belgium Crganisation EAA KRAR ACHL
Decathlon Men Time:13:10
Face | I Mome Yer Tenm | POBNIS [100m Lang Jump Shot Put High Jwmnp A00m 110 Hurdles Desens Pole Vame Invelin 1 500m
Pl 450 HOERY TROND T3 ONOR EmEsp | 11,63 s 6.80 ran 15.10 796 210 aag 50.31 ali] 1518 Bzg| 4885 805 4.80 #s3f 6620 432| 426,70 TEE
3| MY TENSEN BEMIAMIN 75 NOR TE1Zp 11.48 75T 7.0 B16] 1354 TOE 1.B6 B78( 4923 50 14,71 685 380 Gi5 520 orz|  smds TI5[ 42460 TA7
3 EORKROGLOUPRODKOMODS 75 GRE T539p 11.05 850 #.10 B3R 13.60 Tod 2.01 B13| 5072 782 14.45 917! 4159 -5 4,80 Bas|  sq87 662 5:24.47 427
4| 260 SKOBERNE ATES % ELD Ta16p 11.23 o 7.4B 330 11.82 505 1,88 TES| 5043 785 14.34 831 37.31 610 4.50 maol 502 so2| 4:35.89 Tod
5| 48 ANDREQGLIN EETINEDE W GRE T4 11.81 689 AL qa7 12,51 637 2.04 B840 52.23 715 14,96 BS4 41,34 [ 4.80 B44 5513 665) 4:18.34 6O
61 VINKLER BOSTIAN ™ 8O0 THip 1. 801 7o 4§ 12.77 #53 1.94 ¥as| so4o0 796 14.78 BTG 37z GOY 4.20 673 5462 657 5:04.01 sy
T| 43 PUCHIHAR 3A50 68 BLG Thdbp 11,24 BOB 7 A54 14.02 30 188 o5 51.31 755 1547 T4 40,87 GA2 .20 673 50,90 602 50287 44
Bl 45 ANIBALMARID 7L POR TRSE 11,51 750 £33 59 13,59 7oy 1,66 B9 5004 L E] 1570 767 43.8% Ta2 4,50 EER 51.52 611[ 44650 640
%1 430 KIRDEKA ANDRE] TE BLR Tedp 1165 721 678 782 1277 B53 201 813 suss 743 15.31 812 41 .59 4.20 673 aGod4 530( 4.404% 677
0] 48 ROUROMICEAT AKLS FALIL T (HRE f8%dp 11.58 734 6.53 T 12.30 E25 204 B40f 5749 702 15.77 Tsal 2647 5a3 441y 731 53.26 637| 44228 ]
1] 431 KT MAVETS ALEH M BIR ii3dg 1134 786 [ ] 1236 E28 1.82 731 51.96 126 15.03 Bd6 3800 624 4.30 To@l 5144 616| 51508 476
1] 451 ANESTTK MAREE T4 SVE T 1hos 653 6,87 a7 12.38 [ 1.89 75 50,96 tEal 15.50 40l 3003 645 1.30 590 4646 536 43116 717
B3] 434 R SMEDT SFRGE T& REI G205 11.36 The 6.73 TS50 12.34 627 1.74 LTk 49.11 B56 15,34 fili:] 34.36 551 410 645 8.0 428 42471 THO
4] 452 SF11ATG VEGARD T8 WOR AT 11.53 734 B.50 Bay 12,38 GEB 1.8% 731 5380 673 1517 824l 3647 503 4.30 o 5016 591 50279 544
15  A31 TAMANA A1ISKSANDR B BLR AT0ip 1172 707 48 03 11.81 B0 1.80 627| s1.66 740 15.74 162 4048 G739 4,30 702 A7 558 4:47,73 632
AR 298 BicAR REGIMANTAS Hour 459 1176 485 E61 723l 1138 LEH 1.3 705 5152 THB|  1sH3 752|620 588 3.80 90| 4388 06| 44069 BT
| MU PLIGEIYE RAMINAS '?ﬁ LT 450 113 664 667 125 15:24 682 1.83 653| 53,07 621 1576 TEO| Az 504 380 562|  4630 563| 44567 a4
18] AN VANDENKERCKTIOVE PEI:% 80 mm &Hlp 1156 Tz E%a 1] 113 567 1.B3 Es1| 5237 7| 1548 M5 3560 B0 2,80 62| 4733 549| 50296 543
1¥| 438 HRASBART T HHL T 12.23 BOE 6.23 617 13.12 BTS 1.83 553 52.57 700 1710 614 AL53 ETS 4.00 BT 4402 500 4:33.97 7im
WA LATRENCIKAS AURMAS TL LT, £33 1187 67 699 BI1| tEar 23 1,88 673 5351 BE0( 1588 745 3363 637 4.20 673f g7 00| 5:01.34 552
1| 41 NICKELSEN CIRISTTIAN W DEN H3E5p 11.84 643 .34 Q17 12,45 634 1.86 ] 51.98 ree 15.80 735 1537 571 1rmn 535 24165 466! 2308 EEL]
EL] 458 (45 ANGELD T FUR 3 11.45 LLES 6.6T 7E3 2.30 444 180 G627 50.10 810 17.0F BB 2104 486 4.10 Bdh|  46.00 5310 4:33.50 583
T3] 488 DS CARLOS 77 POk 62B4p 12,26 61 823 637 12.12 a4 1.80 B27 53.07 3] 17.22 602] 3780 B2 3.90 580  SEA7 631 44965 621
B 46l KOOAL TROS T sl aip | 1160 Tag 6.56 711 13.14 GG 1.98 /B5|  51.51 745 15,21 aza| 3369 557 R ol s0.41 Las| sp219 sS4
25| 433 DF BAFR S1EVE T8 BEL GLAZp 11.80 691 642 Ta5 12,08 608 1.8% TSRl Lzas TO3 15.56 783 3388 541 HR o 57.33 B69B| 4:58.18 564
26| 44 BPUDTS IMAS T L £l 11.59 734 614 817 HE o 184 785 518 762 1&.80 BET| 325 514 320 4084|5480 BE1| 4:28.23 756
27| 433 SITEEVICH HENADZ 5 BLR 5725p 11.80 601 6.BE 185 1415 ik 142 731 53,58 657 15.22 Bral a0 601 MR ol 5208 (] b o
I8 | 462 BRADESEOBOSTIAN 8 ELO 5710p 11,50 736 609 GE 12 48 636 177 BOZ[  s51.3 7ar o ol 3428 548 4.40 731 48.7H 571 5:03.17 542
W] 45 VELOSOPREORD T OPOR A5Mp 12.08 Er:tﬂ 642 673 11.50 542 1.05 T58 [ kTe] a 1634 695 33155 515 4.00 G17 46.45 536| 50425 536

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics  division of Intersott Electronics, Belgivm




European Cup Decathlon and Heptathion
344 July 1999 Herentals, Belgium

Team results for the WOMEN - FINAL RANKING (7 events)

Team Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Total of best 3 athletes Place
HUN 5821 3666 5065 3033 16552 1
suUl 5255 5241 5188 5157 15684 2
LIT 5724 4613 4310 4089 14647 3
POR 4892 4889 4768 14563 4
ISR 5374 4783 4259 14416 3
DEN 4871 4810 4704 4667 14385 6
IRL 4807 4489 4120 13416 7

MWot classified for Mations cup
GRE 5139 4637
NOR 5346

Team results for the MEN - FINAL RANKING (10 events).

Team Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Total of best 3 athletes Place
NOR 8085 7812 6760 22657 1
GRE 7539 7479 6992 22010 pd
SLO 7516 7146 G172 . 5710 20834 3
BLR 7069 £934 6701, 5725 20704 4
POR 7085 £330 6284 5571 19708 5
BEL 6805 6441 6397 0142 19643 2
LT 6539 6445 6392 59302 19376 7

Mot classified for Nations cup
DEMN 6385 "
SVK 6863 '

timing by TimeTronics, Division of Intersoft Electronics
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